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Contact Information 
 Mrs. Fregoso (A-Chava)  

 E-mail:afregoso@stocktonusd.net  ph:209-933-7435 ext. 8238 

 

 Ms. Williams (Chavez-Hernandez) 

 E-mail: mwilliams@stocktonusd.net ph: 209-933-7435 ext. 8239 

 

 Mr. Johal (Hernandez-Arragon-Moo) 

 E-mail: bjohal@stocktonusd.net ph: 209-933-7435 ext. 8271 

 

 Mrs. Ornelas (Mop-Ruc) 

       E-mail: oornelas@stocktonusd.net ph: 209-933-7435 ext.8234 

 

 Ms. Cabrera (9-11th Rud-Z & 12th Rud-V)  

 E-mail: NACabrera@stocktonusd.net ph:209-787-0579 

 

 Mrs. Zeyen MYP 6-8 & IB A-L 

 vzeyen@stocktonusd.net ph. 933-7435 ext. 8240 

 

 Ms. Luksan (IB M-Z)  

 dluksan@stocktonus.net  209-933-7435 ext. 8233 

  

Mrs. Suarez (Guidance Tech)-  ssuarez@stocktonusd.net 

Mrs. Munoz (Guidance Tech)- naomimunoz@stocktonusd.net 

 

  

 

School Counselors are here to help students in 

Academics, College and Career and in 

Personal/Social Development. 
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